

WESTWIND ROAD STORM SEWER FLUSHING AND TELEVISING

LEMOYNE BOROUGH, CUMBERLAND COUNTY PROJECT NO. 088683001

PROJECT MANAGER: MIKE KNOUSE

JANUARY 31, 2024

				NAZZTECH SERVICES, LLC 505 EVERGREEN ROAD NEW CUMBERLAND PA 17070		MR. REHAB, LLC THREE LONG LANE MECHANICSBURG PA 17050		INSIGHT PIPE CONTRACTING, LLC 232 E. LANCASTER ROAD HARMONY, PA 16037		UTILITY SERVICES GROUP 1304 SLATE HILL ROAD CAMP HILL, PA 17011		MOBILE DREDGING & VIDEO PIPE, INC. 1566 HARDING HIGHWAY NEWFIELD, NJ 08344	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUAN.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Mobilization/Demobilization including Bonds and Insurances	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	Storm Sewer Televising, Recording, and Report Preparation – 15" storm sewer line	995	LF	\$4.25	\$4,228.75	\$3.95	\$3,930.25	\$4.00	\$3,980.00	\$4.20	\$4,179.00	\$32.00	\$31,840.00
	Report Preparation – 18" storm sewer line	1375	LF	\$4.25	\$5,843.75	\$4.25	\$5,843.75	\$4.00	\$5,500.00	\$4.20	\$5,775.00	\$40.00	\$55,000.00
4	Storm Sewer Televising, Recording, and Report Preparation – 24" storm sewer	590	LF	\$4.25	\$2,507.50	\$5.95	\$3,510.50	\$4.00	\$2,360.00	\$4.20	\$2,478.00	\$53.00	\$31,270.00
5	Heavy cleaning	20	HR	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$425.00	\$8,500.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$525.00	\$10,500.00	\$840.00	\$16,800.00
	TOTAL BID				\$17,080.00		\$22,984.50		\$24,840.00		\$24,932.00		\$144,910.00